
BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

South Valley TIF

NON-RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

      26.23

       7.90

        .00

        .00

      26.23

       7.90

Distribution for October   2019

        26.23

         7.90

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

         34.13DISTRIBUTION TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

01-NOV-19



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

Mesa Del Sol TIDD Distribution for October   2019

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

RUNDATE:

PROGRAM:BCTTID

01-NOV-19


